County

Bradford County
Brevard County
Broward County
Clay County

Duval County
Flagler County
Indian River County
Lake County
Martin County
Nassau County
Orange County
Osceola County
Palm Beach County
Putnam County
Seminole County
St Lucie County

St. Johns County
Volusia County

FEMA-4283-DR-FL
12-Month Estimate as of 10/26/17

Regular Projects
HMGP Funding
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425,481.88

3,623,979.86

425,481.88
425,481.88

3,054,964.14
4,140,276.55

627,004.89
425,481.88
425,481.88
812,561.35
425,481.88
425,481.88
425,481.88

1,713,366.78

711,115.06
425,481.88

15,244,145.64
9,215,440.79

25%

Match Required
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141,827.29

1,207,993.29

141,827.29
141,827.29

1,018,321.38
1,380,092.18

209,001.63
141,827.29
141,827.29
270,853.78
141,827.29
141,827.29
141,827.29
571,122.26
237,038.35
141,827.29

5,081,381.88
3,071,813.60

* $

42,972,192.00

*Based on FEMA Letter dated 10/26/17

$ 14,324,064.00



